Digitiser including housing and power
supply kit to House the selected Load
Cell Digitiser complete with all hardware.
DIGITISERS
DIGITIZERS,
101-I0421-xx
Features
 Robust Extruded aluminium case

Phone: +61 (0) 418 246 108  -  Email: info@matcivtest.com.au
Australian Head Office: 122 Young Street, Annandale NSW 2038
Ordering Example
Model Description
101-I0421-10 Digitiser Kit RS232
101-I0421-20 Digitiser Kit RS485
101-I0421-30
Digitiser Kit RS232
Analogue Output
101-I0421-40
Digitiser Kit RS485
Analogue Output
Consult us for other options
MAIN PARAMETERS
www.matcivtest.com.au  -  visit for links to our stock range
Phone: +61 (0) 418 246 108  -  Email: info@matcivtest.com.au
Australian Head Office: 122 Young Street, Annandale NSW 2038
RS485 RS232 -5-5V/-10-10V/0-5V/0-10V/0-20mA/0-24mA/4-20mA
101-I0421-10 X X
101-I0421-20 X X
101-I0421-30 X X X
101-I0421-40 X X X
Note: Analog Output is settable
Analog Output
ORDERING CODE
Part no. I/O Communication